Player Name

Lucy Dunavent
Andie Baumann
Conlee Lindsey

Macy Saylor

Pipper Dunn
Grace Soale
Carol Ann Mendenhall

Owen County

Owen County

UHA

Murray

Lexington Christian Academy
Lexington Christian Academy
West Jessamine

Total Season
Points

Top 7 Point Total
Regular Season




Total Season  Top 7 Point Total

Player Name Region Team Points Regular Season
Chloe Witcher 3 Barren County 580 375
Caroline Lankford 9 Lexington Ccristian Academy 575 370
Haley Federspiel 9 Madison Central 555 410
Darcy Lawson 11 Powell County 550 265
Cecilia Ray 1 Marshall County 540 390
Kenzie England 4 Taylor County 535 340
Anna Simpson 4 Nelson County 530 340
Malainey Dobbs 10 Wayne County 530 385
Heidi Mitchell 6 Louisville Collegiate 525 325
Madison Easterling 12 Montgomery County 510 320
Aubrey Barrow 9 Madison Central 505 325
Samantha Abell 4 Marion County 495 425
Georgia Scott 9 Lexington Catholic 495 370
AnnaMae Atcher 5 North Hardin 495 275
Charley Garner 6 Sacred Heart 475 340
Mary Clayton Rogers 9 Franklin County 450 290
Emerson Bowling 9 Franklin County 440 365
Emma Laker 8 Bishop Brossart 435 260
Skylar Waller 1 Marshall County 420 300
Adelynn Moorman 2 Breckinridge 420 300
Tatjana Andracenko 7 Dixie Heights 405 110
Katie Abernathy 1 Hickman 400 305
Emerson Vaughn 1 Murray 400 365
Amelia Harrel 9 Madison Central 395 250
Sophie Hollowell 1 McCracken County 380 280
Didi Jiradamkerng 7 Notre Dame 380 255
Emily Stedam 8 Owen County 365 275
Emary Thomas 6 Assumption 365 315
Ella Trent 6 North Oldham 310 175



Player Name
Kyrie Dickenson
Ella Sizemore
McCall Moore
Lillian Muschin
Peyton Bradley
Baylie Billingsley
Peyton Patrick
Makena Myatt
Jenna Hartson
Stella Forney
Harper Hunt
Kennedy Bender
Avery Sullivan
Alexa Salamah
Alyssa Siler
Mary Douglas Childers
Meryl Grogan
Cate Blane
Emily Ledford
Christin Michael
Emily Miller
Abby Reagan
Claudia Logan
Kemper Klienholter
Maggie Graves
Kortlyn Wheeler
Ella Pankonin
Taylor Bruener
Delilah Rodriguez

Region
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Team
Collins
Dupont Manual
Paducah Tilghman
North Oldham
Meade County
Daviess County
Montgomery County
Corbin
Bowling Green
South Warren
McCracken County
West Jessamine
Mayfield
Daviess
South Laurel
Bowling Green
Henderson County
Hopkinsville High School
East Carter High School
Central Hardin
Graves County
Wayne County
Franklin County
Assumption
Ohio County
Johnson Central
Sacred Heart
Pendleton County
Floyd Central

Total Season
Points

305
305
290
290
285
285
280
275
265
255
255
245
245
245
240
235
225
225
205
205
190
190
175
170
160
160
160
155
140

Top 7 Point Total
Regular Season

235
170
220
170
110
195
200
175
205
85
155
120
120
80
130
185
165
90
70
115
130
100
100
115
80
60
160
85
50



Player Name
Cassidy Reams
Madaline Butler
Elizabeth Dickson
Ainsley Dalton
Rosie Patterson
Carleen Meyers
Ryleigh Griffith
Morgan Mounce
Mary Swain Beard
Lexie Chappell
Izzy Newland
Ellie Cox
Carly Shearer
Kinzie Kilgore
Candice Tanmas
Lucy Oles
Laira Kennedy
Emma Dowell
Sarah Smith
Madeline Williams
Aubrey Brown
Tatum Mulaney
Sofia Seals
Lacey Wilson
Aubrey Sullivan
Molly Myers
Hannah Robbins
Lindsey Martin
Lilly Chestnut
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Team
West Jessamine
Pulaski County
Ryle High School
Henderson County
Madison Central
Russell County
Perry County Central
Southwestern
Sacred Heart
Owen County
Fredrick Douglas
Grayson County
Russell County
West Carter
Fredrick Douglas

Martha Layne Collines

Lewis County
Trigg

Grant County
Harrison County
Oldham County
Assumption
Conner County
Ryle High School
Mayfield

Taylor County
Owensboro Catholic
Anderson County
North Laurel

Total Season
Points

130
130
125
125
120
115
110
110
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
100
100
100
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
85
85
80
80

Top 7 Point Total
Regular Season

50
70
65
80
120
75
0
30
110

110

40

105
35
40
70
30
40
35
40
90

90
30
50

20



Player Name
Kenadie Evans
Bristol Boggs
Briley Billingsley
Addi Johnson
Bethany Warren
Shyann Couch
Riley Miller
Reagan New
Kelbie Trautman
Grace Shepherd
Amy Tomblinson
Ameilia Newton
Lucy Hardesty
Laura Friesen
Lakin Rauth
Gracie Galyen
Aysia Brock
Allyson Kaelin
Addyson St. John
Addison Terry
Emery Herron
Raylee Belcher
Mallory Matthews
Lucy Whitfield
Lilly Barton
Keely Henson
Emory Gardner
Ella Craig
Carly Apgar

Region
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Team
Martin County
West Carter
Daviess County
Central Hardin
West Jessamine
Perry County Central
South Warren
Pulaski County
Southwestern
Bullitt East
Bowling Green
Grayson
Owen County
Lexington Catholic
Shelby Valley
Muhlenberg County
Madison Southern
Sacred Heart
Dixie Heights
Montgomery County
Boyle County
Letcher County
North Hardin
Henderson County
South Laurel
Mayfield
Glasgow
Mercy
St. Henry

Total Season
Points

80
80
80
80
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Top 7 Point Total
Regular Season

0
25



Player Name
Grace Woody
Sydney Ullery
Jaylee Deskins
Emma Heinz-Cole
Ansley Mounce
Kinsey Edwards
Jenna Richey
Catherine Wright

Brooklyn Cunningham

Briar Vender

Addison Vonhandorf

Tinsley Neagle
Lucy Zalla
Kennedy Carter
Emma Abell
Ellie Stamm
Ella Pompilio
Chloe Johnson
Chloe Chaney
Amelia Jackson
Alexis Fassbender
Kynleigh Young
Story Scheeler
Lyla Wathen
Lydia Young
Lila Bard
Lauren Stanley
Kelli Roberts
Katie Gilliam

Region
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Team
West Jessamine
Mason County
Martin County
Butler County
Southwestern
Barren County
Highlands
Russell County
Marshall County
Ohio County
Walton-Vernoa
Barren County
Barren County
Allen County
Larue
Beechwood
Campbell County
Central Hardin
Franklin-Simpson
Central Hardin
St. Henry
Taylor County
Letcher County
Sacred Heart
Gallatin County

Lexington Christian Academy
Pike County Central

Marshall County
North Laurel

Total Season
Points

55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Top 7 Point Total
Regular Season

0
0
0
0
55
50
0
50
50
0
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Player Name
Sophia DeFazio
Sarah Gililand
Nikais Cornett
Maggie Hopper
Macy Whaley
Kara Hensley
Grace Davis
Ellie Fightmaster
Ellie Bevington
Ella Baker
Caroline Bohman
Callie Baber
Meryn McBrayer
Meredith Highbaugh
Maggie Blair
Klaire McPherson
Keylee Blair
Emily Waldrup
Emily Triplett
Emily Bishop
Cameran Davis
Taylor Wilkins
Ryann Kasey
Kamryn Cooper
Bentley Shepherd
Allie Sandifer
Addison Terry
Olivia Sisk
Harper Clark

Team
Mercy
Woodford County
Ryle High School
South Oldham
Montgomery County
Clay County
Gallatin County
Lexington Catholic
Franklin County
North Laurel
Walton-Vernoa
Rowan County
Franklin-Simpson
Central Hardin
Breckinridge County
Monroe County
Johnson Central
Mayfield
Johnson Central
Great Crossing
Henderson County
Muhlenberg County
Owensboro
Somerset
Mason County
University Heights
Owsley County
Ballard
Wayne County

Total Season
Points

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20

Top 7 Point Total
Regular Season

35
35
0
35
35
0
0
35
35



Hailiey Allen

Madison Southern

20

20

Anna Tague

12

West Carter

20

20




